Annexure — 6
Name of the corporate debtor: Novatech Projects (I) Private Limited ; Date of commencement of CIRP: 13.11.2024; List of creditors as on: 23.04.2025

List of operational creditors (Employees)

SL Details of Claimant Details of| Details of claim admitted] Amount of| Amoun] Amount of | Amount|Remarks, if any
No. |[Departmen|Government Date off Amount| Amount of claim|Nature of| Whether| % of voting |contingent| t of any| claim under | of claim
t receipt claimed admitted claim| related] share in CoC,|claim mutual| verification not|
party? if dues, admitted|
applicable that|
1 Santosh Sashikant Ambre 28-11-2024 1,31,355 1,31,355 - Admitted subject to
2 Shahnawaz Alam 27-11-2024 76,000 76,000 - further revision based on
receipt of information in
3 Baban Ranganath Sharnagat | 27-11-2024 1,89,288 1,89,288 - accordance with
4 Vaibhav Maruti Shelke 27-11-2024 5,97,605 5,97,605 - Regulation 10,
5 Sarika Sawant 27-11-2024 24,888 24,888 - Regulation 12 and
6 Indrajeet Chaudhary 27-11-2024 84,528 84,528 ~ Regulation 12A read with
- " Regulation 14 of the CIRP
7 Rajesh M Kulkarni 27-11-2024 68,266 68,266 - .
Regulations.
8 Lalit Sunil Shetty 27-11-2024 2,87,672 2,87,672 -
9 Amar Kumar Dutta 27-11--2024 2,18,000 2,18,000 -
10 Prasenjit Roy 29-11-2024 3,40,040 3,40,040 -
11 Atish Hiraman Sonavale 27-11-2024 1,98,372 1,98,372 -
12 Dayand Sonawane 02-12-2024 1,35,009 1,35,009 -
13 Abdul Barish Ali 03-12-2024 19,455 19,455 -
14 Pankaj Kashinath Kolhe 27-11-2024 2,14,591 2,14,591 -
15 Rohit Bhimrao Bhoir 2,42,703 2,42,703 -
16 Anand Kumar Singh 45,446 45,446 -
17 Bibhu Prasad Patil 3,38,921 3,38,921 -
Grand Total 32,12,139 32,12,139




